
Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

23

12

E♭	Bass

Euphonium

	Baritone

Eb	Horn

2nd	Cornet

1st	Cornet



 

 

 





























      











 



  

     

       

 

 

    

      

    



     

      

     

     



   

      

  

 

     



  

   

   

  

      

      

   

    

  

 

 

  


























































































 







 



 





 


















































































Andante	sostenuto		=	76

A

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.










Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic





















52

41

31













   







 





 



 



 





 

 



 

  

 

   

 

 

      

   

   

   

           

  

     

 

   

   



     



 

 

            

  

  



 

  

  

  

        















































































 





 





























 









 
















































solo

solo

Rall.C

B




















2

Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic





















Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

1st	Cornet

56

49

39

25

31

15

 

 













 

 

    

 
 

  



  

  

   



 

  





    



  



 




  
  

  

 
  

  



    

   

       

    



























 

 










 



 







 
 






















Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

C

B

A

cresc.

(cresc.)





Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

2nd	Cornet

55

47

39

32

26

19

10






























 







 


 











 










 











 








 

 










 
 






    

  






















 






 




































Andante	sostenuto		=	76

solo

Rall.

C

B

A

cresc.










Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP3.	Eb	Horn

Duration:	3'15"

55

48

40

33

20

27

11






























 


















 


 




 

 


 















 


 










 
 


  





















 



















































Andante	sostenuto		=	76

solo

Rall.

C

B

A

cresc.










Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

3.	French	Horn

57

50

42

35

28

21

11


























 


 

 


 












 



 












 





 




 




















 
  













 












































Andante	sostenuto		=	76

solo

Rall.

C

B

A

cresc.











Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

4.	Baritone

56

47

38

31

17

26

9

 








 










 


  

 








 


 

































 




 





 
 







 



 

  
 
  





















 






 




 


 


































Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

C

B

A

cresc.

Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

4.	Trombone

56

47

38

31

16

25

9










 















 



 

 








 





 














 















 










 







 










  

 
 

  





















 



























 




















Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

C

B

A

(cresc.)

cresc.

Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

5.	Euphonium

56

49

36

19

24

11




















 





  





 

 

 



 

 



  
 



 

  





 


 
 




 

 

 



   
 

 




























 













 

 





 
























Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

C

B

A



Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

5.	Eb	Bass		

58

51

38

20

28

12
















 







  

 







 

    



  



  

  


 
 



 

 
 

 






 

 


   
  


  
























 

 













 






























Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

C

B

A



Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

5.	Bass	Trombone

58

51

38

20

28

12
















 







  

 







 

    



  



  

  


 





  

 
 





 
  

 


   
  


  



























 

 





 







 







 






















Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

C

B

A



Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

6.	E♭	Bass

55

39

30

21

11



















 

 

 

 







  











 







   



  

 

   

   























 







 
































Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

CB

A

cresc.









Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic



Henry	Leslie	(1822-1896)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Sextet	for	Brass
CHARM	ME	ASLEEP

Duration:	3'15"

6.	Tuba

56

39

30

21

11





















 

 

 

 







  







 



 







   



   

 

   

   























 















 






















Andante	sostenuto		=	76

Rall.

CB

A

cresc.









Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2025.
Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au/freesheetmusic


